UINCAILLERIE
IXOISE

580115
580063
579202
579351
579203
580061

Dimensions

11x9x11mm (int 6mm)
11x9x11mm (int 6mm)
10x10x10mm (int 8mm)
10x10x10mm (int 8mm)
16x16x16mm (int 13mm)
16x16x16mm (int 13mm)

U acier

Epaisseur

1,5mm
1,5mm
1mm
1mm
1,5mm

1,5mm

55 rue Ampere - ZI Les Milles
13593 Aix-en-Provence

www.quincaillerie-aixoise.fr

Longueur
im
2m
1m
2m
1m

2m

4W17803

Derniére mise a jour 11/02/2020




